

S. No. 20

Regular Cause List

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CM No. 7680/2022 in

OWP No. 1393/2011

Mahant Subash Shah

...Appellant/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Sofi Manzoor, Advocate

Vs.

State and Ors.

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. M. I. Qadri, Sr. Advocate with Mr. Mir Naveed Gul, Advocate

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER

06.03.2023

Adjourned at the request of counsel appearing for the respondents.

List on 27.03.2023.

(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

06.03.2023

"Mohammad Yasin Dar"