

THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CM no. 7680/2022 in
OWP no. 1393/2011

Mahant Subhash Shah

...Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Sofi Manzoor, Advocate

Vs.

State of JK and others

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Tawheed Ahmad, Adv. vice Mr. M. I. Qadiri, Sr. Advocate

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER

08.05.2023

Objections have been filed on behalf of respondent no.4.

Objections on behalf of other respondents be filed within four weeks.

List on 26.07.2023.

(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
08.05.2023
"Imtiyaz"