

25

Regular List

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CM No. 7680/2022
in OWP No. 1393/2011

Mahant Subassh Shah

..... Petitioner (s)

Through: Mr. Sofi Manzoor, Adv.

V/s

State of J&K & Ors.

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Abid Malla, Adv.
Mr. Mohsin Qadiri, Sr. AAG
with Mr. Tawheed, Adv.

Coram:

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Rajnesh Oswal, Judge.

ORDER

04.03.2024

1. List on 15.03.2024 before the same Bench.

(Rajnesh Oswal)
Judge

SRINAGAR

04.03.2024

Aasif