



2021:JKLHC-SGR:6548

Serial No. 10

Regular Cause List

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CM(7680/2022)
In OWP 1393/2011

Mahant Subhash Shah.

...Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Sofi Manzoor, Advocate.

Vs.

State of J&K and Others.

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Mohsin S. Qadri, Sr. AAG with
Ms. Maha Majeed, Assisting Counsel for R-1 to 4.
Mr. M. I. Qadri, Senior Advocate with
Mr. Mir Naveed Gul, Advocate for R-5 and 6.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE WASIM SADIQ NARGAL, JUDGE.

ORDER

04.10.2024

On account of paucity of time, the matter could not be considered today.

Adjourned.

List again on 25th October, 2024.

(WASIM SADIQ NARGAL)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR:

04.10.2024

"HAMID"